Page 107•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
LEGS & CASTORS
LEGS & CASTORSLEGS & CASTORS
Page 108 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
ECONO
ECONO
AAL100X50
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE

Satin Nickel
AALR150X50
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150x50mm
Satin Nickel
AALS100X25
SQUARE LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 25mm
Brushed Satin Nickel
AALS150X25
SQUARE LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 25
Brushed Satin Nickel
LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE
TOP PLATE
CABADJ100X50 100X50
CABADJ150X50 150X50
ADJUSTABLE LEGS
NON ADJUSTABLE LEG
CABAAL100x50   100X50
CABAAL150X50   150X50
CABAAL50X50       50X50
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Page 109•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
RG124155SS

RTS605060X380TBL
SQUARE COFFEE TABLE LEG
380 x 60 x 60mm
Textured Black
Introducing the 2-way adaptable plate for square legs. The
leg can be aligned with the table edge or inset on the fixing
plate.
ALIGNED WITH EDGE
Coffee Table Leg Square
LEGS & CASTORSLEGS & CASTORS
Page 112 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
TWIST ANTICLOCKWISE TO EXTEN
D
TWIST CLOCKWISE TO RETRACT
LEGS & CASTORSLEGS & CASTORS
ACIND50WOB 50mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake - Clear Wheel 40kg
ACIND50WB 50mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 40kg
ACIND75WOB 75mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake - Clear Wheel 60kg
ACIND75WB 75mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 60kg
ACIND100WOB 100mm Industrial Castor W/O Brake - Clear Wheel 80kg
ACIND100WB 100mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 80kg
RFGVLEG
PREPACK ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEG
4 Legs And 4 Clips
Height Adjustable